
Produse si consumabile motounelte

I.D.: 85537689

Data publicarii	02.08.23	Coduri CPV	42675100-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.045,38 RON - 1.045,38 RON

Descriere: Rola fir2,4mm/254m=3bucx113,45=340,34lei; Cilindru=1bucx126,05lei;
Ulei2T1L=5bucx42,02=210,08lei; Autocut=3bucx42,02=126,05lei; Autocut=1bucx54,62lei;
Rola fir2,4mm/253m=1bucx121,85lei; Disc=1bucx37,82lei; Set furtun=2bucx14,26=28,57lei.
